Products and solutions to make your work place more productive
Don’t see what you need? Call us today!  |  nationalmarker.com  |  P: 800.453.2727
JOB SITE
SIGN SOURCE
nationalmarker.com | P: 800.453.2727 F: 800.338.03092
D9AB
AUTHORIZED
PERSONNEL

2. Add “V” for Velcro® attachments or “S” for snaps
Example: RUM36OVLY01V (Mesh Overlay for 36” x 36” Sign, 1 MILE, Velcro®)
HOW TO ORDER
21nationalmarker.com | P: 800.453.2727 F: 800.338.0309
RIBS
ACCESSORIES
Part No. SIZE Description Price
RURIB36 36” FIBERGLASS RIBS $21.00
RURIB 48” FIBERGLASS RIBS $27.00
HDRURIB36 36” HEAVY DUTY FIBERGLASS RIBS $27.00
HDRURIB48 48” HEAVY DUTY FIBERGLASS RIBS $34.00
Part No. DESCRIPTION Price
ANTIKITINGKIT ANTI KITING KIT (ADD ONTO ANY ROLL UP SIGN & STAND) $3.31
RURIBPLPO PLASTIC RIB POCKETS (ADD ONTO ANY ROLL UP SIGN) $2.81/ea
RUBAG36 VINYL SIGN & RIB STORAGE BAG FOR 36IN x 36IN SIGN & RIBS $24.73
RUBAG48 VINYL SIGN & RIB STORAGE BAG FOR 48IN x 48IN SIGN & RIBS $28.46
FLAGADP FOLDING FLAG ASSEMBLY (2 FLAGS INCLUDED) $33.07
Made of smooth, extruded fiberglass with a polyester veil coating to
prevent splinters and cracking. Available in Heavy Duty.
DON’T LET YOUR JOB SITE NEEDS BE OVERWHELMING
Our Customer Support Team is here to help you every step of the way.
Call us today to get started!1-800-453-2727
RUBAG48
ANTIKITING
FLAGADP
RURIB
nationalmarker.com | P: 800.453.2727 F: 800.338.030922
SAFETY CONE SIGNS
CS15
DO NOT
ENTER
CS24
STOP
CS14
CLOSED
CS22
SLIPPERY
CAUTION
CS16
FLOODED
CS25
WATCH
YOUR STEPDETOUR
CS20
OPEN HOLE
CS25
WET
FLOOR
KEEP
LEFT
CS21
SIDEWALK
CLOSED
CS28
MEN
WORKING
KEEP
RIGHT
Install temporary signage quick & easy.
•	.125 expanded PVC 10 3/8” x 12 5/8”
•	Specially designed cut-grooves for easy
installation
•	Weather resistant
•	One-side message
Size Price
10 3/8” x 12 5/8” $27.22 RP	 10 3/8 x 12 5/8	 CS2
RP	 10 3/8 x 12 5/8 	 CS3 RP	 10 3/8 x 12 5/8	 CS4
RP	 10 3/8 x 12 5/8	 CS14
RP	 10 3/8 x 12 5/8	 CS22
RP	 10 3/8 x 12 5/8	 CS5 RP	 10 3/8 x 12 5/8	 CS15
RP	 10 3/8 x 12 5/8	 CS24
RP	 10 3/8 x 12 5/8	 CS6
RP	 10 3/8 x 12 5/8	 CS16